
p    p y   p         
3/29/23 9:55:33 Rosa Violante UNT SYSTEM - HUB rosa.violante@untsystem.edu

3/29/23 10:05:17 Michelle McCauley UNT System - HUB Michelle.McCauley@untsystem.edu
3/29/23 10:05:34 Jared Roden Hensel Phelps jroden@henselphelps.com
3/29/23 10:05:36 Jamie Seessel HKS, Inc. jseessel@hksinc.com
3/29/23 10:05:41 Kirk Plum Baird, Hampton and Brown kplum@bhbinc.com
3/29/23 10:05:43 David Skaggs HKS, Inc. dskaggs@hksinc.com
3/29/23 10:05:44 Andrea Harrington Hahnfeld Hoffer Stanford aharrington@hahnfeld.com
3/29/23 10:05:46 Leslie Elam Pfluger Architects leslie.elam@pflugerarchitects.com
3/29/23 10:05:49 Josh Thompson Harendt Construction Group jthompson@hcgteam.com
3/29/23 10:05:59 Sarah Ferreira Method Architecture sferreira@methodarchitecture.com
3/29/23 10:06:00 Todd Abernathy B&H Engineers (MEP/T) tabernathy@bandhengineers.com
3/29/23 10:06:05 Brock Corbett Kimley-Horn brock.corbett@kimley-horn.com
3/29/23 10:06:07 Monika Melendez Batson-Cook Company mmelendez@batson-cook.com
3/29/23 10:06:10 David Greusel Convergence Design david@convergencedesignllc.com
3/29/23 10:06:39 Ian Bost Baird, Hampton & Brown, Inc. ibost@bhbinc.com
3/29/23 10:06:45 Amanda Davis Convergence Design amanda@anamcaracommunications.com
3/29/23 10:06:46 Logan Stayton MEPCE lstayton@mepce.com
3/29/23 10:17:39 Ashley Johnston Method Architecture ajohnston@methodarchitecture.com
3/29/23 10:32:36 Amanda Herndon Kimley-Horn amanda.herndon@kimley-horn.com

3/29/23 0:00:00 Anita Moran The Office of Moran Architects amoran@moranarch.com
3/29/23 0:00:00 Nick Nagel UNT Athletics
3/29/23 0:00:00 Elaine Robbins UNTS - SIPC elaine.robbins@untsystem.edu

RFQ769-23-261420ER - UNT Lovelace Stadium Softball Clubhouse-Dugout Renovation

Pre-Solicitation Sign In Sheet - 3/29/2023 @ 10:00am
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